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Brampton (Ontario, Canada) SUPER SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED
Downsizing Online Auction - Ortona Drive

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0019
0020
0021
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

0030
0031

Title

Queen Mattress Sealy SOFT B

Bed Frame, Queen A

Leather Sofa, Reclining, 3 seat B

Leather Loveseat, Reclining, Theatre Style B
End Tables A

Coffee Table, Denmark Jessen Frokjaeras
Round A

TV Stand, Entertainment Unit B

Painting, Original, Oil On Canvas with Frame A
Painting, Original Oil on Canvas with Frame A
Painting, Original, Oil On Canvas with Frame A
Dining Room Table, Sklar Pepplar B

Hutch, Sideboard Sklar Peppler B

Chairs, Dining 6 A

Chairs, Dining 2 A

Sofa, Long B

Desk B

Chair A

Master Chef Gas Barbeque and Accessories A
Patio Table and Chairs

Y ard Waste Containers and Rubbermaid A
Saws, Various, Hand, Steel A

Battery Charger Motomaster Eliminator , 150
W

Battery Charger Motomaster New in Box A
Power Inverter, Xantrex A

IRWIN 6 Mechanic's Vise A

Jacks, Hydraulic A

Bosch 18 V Series 3 Pc Set with Charger and
Case A

Planer Craftsman, Sears with Carrying Case A
Drill Skil X Drive 12 Volt W Case A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 24 7:30pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

0055
0057
0058
0059

Title

Circular Saw, Black And Decker A
Jig Saw, Black And Decker A
Drill Press, Delta8" A

Booster Cables, 19, 20 Ft A

Booster Cables, 12 Feet A

Soldering Irons, Weller Expert, plus more A
Motomaster Towing Ball Mount

Dremel multi Max In Box A

Bench Grinder, Rockwell, Heavy Duty
Industrial
A

Dewalt VSR Deck Drywall Screwdriver A

Hilti TDR 1600 Drill A

Black And Decker Drill Perceuse 10 mm A
2 Drills, Untested Bosch and Tool Shop A

Mega Mouse Sander, Polisher plus, Black And
Decker A

Cordless Grinder Proposed 100 mm A
DeWALT 402 Angle Grinder A

Snow Shovels, Misc 3 A

Snow Shovels Garant Ergonomic A
Parking Signs, Full Size Metal, A
Hammers, Sledge, Rock, plus A
Toolboxes A

Screwdrivers, Various Heads

Air Compressor, Campbell Hausfeld , Portable
20 Gallon Horizontal, Oil Lube, Plus
Accessories A

Automotive Liquids Sprays Oils Plus A
Belts And Straps A

Cable Winch/ Power Puller A

Portable Work Light, Commercia Electric A



Lot

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Wires, Various Motorcraft, Bowman A
Grinder Pads, Blades, Metal, Sanders, A
Staple Guns, Staples A

Bike Pump A

Wire Cutters A

Wire Strippers A

Snips A

Air Horns A

FilesA

Snake

Circular Saw Blades A

Torque Screwdrivers Plus Other Assorted A
Pliers And Other A

Chisels And Punches A

Drill BitsA

The Club Steering Wheel Lock

Trowels, Scrapers, Caulking Gun A
Chains, Various Lengths A

VW Car Jack With Case A

Saw Blades For Steel, Woodsaw, Various A
Ladder , Portable Step, Lite A

Ratchet Socket Set A

47 Piece Tap And Dye Set A

Ratchet And Socket Sets A

Wrenches, Imperial A

Sockets A

Toolbox Full Size A

Simoniz Pressure Washer Plus A
Painting Sticks, Extendable, Scraper A
Levels, Straight Square A

Axes And Sledgehammer A

Crowbars, Punches, Plus A

Automotive Mix A

Automotive Misc Parts A

Automotive Electrical, Plus A

Table, Foldable B

Hex Keys, Allen Keys, A

Pipe Cutters, Spark Plug Measure, Plus A
Misc, Clamps, Plus Square Ruler And Levels A
Multi Purpose Screwdriver Set with Case
Wrench Set Mastercraft A

Automotive, Various A

Ratchet And Socket Set A
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Lot

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
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Title

Wrench Set A

Automotive Misc A

Roadside Air Compressor Motomaster A
Tool belt, Drywall, Leather, Worn A
Automotive Lamp, Flashlight A
Wolfcraft Clamps, 2 A

Extension Cord A

Pylons, Rubber 2 A

Lawn Sprinkler, Gardena, Plus Misc A
Metal Heavy Duty Utility Shelving Unit B
Aluminum Insulation Roll A

Brushes, Various, Wire, Other A

Wind Chime A

Solid Copper, Plus, Punches Pipe A
Outdoor Bench B

Patio Bistro Table, Marble A

Patio Umbrella Stand A

Statue, Fountain B

Edge Trimmer 16 " Black And Decker A
Weed And Lawn Care, Plus A

Bowling Ball, Brunswick and Case A
Baseball Bat Aluminum And Ball A
Storm Fighter Suit, Large A

Gas Cans Refillable, Plus

Propane Tanks, 3 A

Wooden Chest With Latch A

Pump, Little Giant A

Foldable Patio Chairs A

Wheel Barrow, Y ardworks A

Leaf Blower, Husgvarna A

Ground Tamper A

Gardening Tools, Fiskars, plus misc A
Planters, Watering Can A

Wooden Cart On Wheels A

Moving Cart Trolley On Wheels A
Shopping Cart A

Gardening Tools, Jackson, Claw, plus A
Metal Utility Shelving Unit, Heavy Duty B
Canning Supplies, Mason Jarsand Lids A
Clothing Rack, Adjustable A

Shovels A

Rakes A

Metal Utility Shelving, Heavy Duty B



Lot

0146
0147
0148

0149
0150

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

Title

Night Stands, End Tables B
Dresser B

Wall Unit with Lighting and L ockable Liquor
Cabinet. B

Dresser B

Vintage Stereo, Record Player, 8 Track Cassette
Player B

TV Wall Unit B

China Cabinet B

Bookcase. Tall Dark Brown
Filing Cabinet, Storage Office Furniture B
Chest, Dresser, Cabinet B
Dresser B

Dresser B

Rug A

Mirror B

Media, Entertainment Stand B
Upright Freezer, Maytag B
Mini Fridge, MasterChef B
Dining Table

Bookcases A

Bistro Table B

Table Desk, IKEA

Dining Chairs IKEA A
Mirrors, IKEA A

Framed Print, Venice IKEA Plus Matching Box
A

Folding Table

Shoe Racks B

Lamps, Standing A

Decorative Vase, UmbrellaHolder A
Wrought Iron Plant Stand and Candle Holder A
Pictures, Frames, Plus

Baskets, Decorative A

Faucet Glacier Bay A

Celiling Lights, Brass A

Exhaust Fan Inline A

Computers, Dell, IBM A

Coolers, Coleman, Rubbermaid A
Bathroom Mirror Cabinet A

Wine racks, Corkscrew Set A

Meat Chopper A

Grinder with Suction Clamp, Rival A
3 Shelf Organizer, Closet maid B
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0187
0188
0189

0190

0191
0192
0193
0194

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
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Title

Closet System Rubbermaid
Adjustable Tension Rods, 5 A

Fabric Rolls, 2, and Table Pad Roll, Ethan
Allen A

2 Fans and a Heater- Bionaire, Westinghouse
And Quartz A

Multi Pivot Tower Fan Honeywell A
Hanging Rod Kitchen Accessories, 4 IKEA A
FIXA IKEA Levelling Kit A

Sconce Lamp And Clamp Reading Light IKEA
A

King Size Bedding Set, Collier Campbell A
Blue Blown Glass Wine Glasses A

Duvet Cover Queen Croscill A
Dehumidifier, Danby A

Heater, DeLonghi A

Metal Goblets

Pink Crystal Champagne Glasses, Decorative
Vase

Romanian Glassware Set A

Crystal, Vases, Plus A

Glassware 6 Crystal Champagne, Plus A
Various Vases Ashtrays Plus A

Mexican Metal Fruit Bowl And Mikasa Plate A
Brooms And Squeegee A

Trolley Moving A
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, October 26 2019 11am to 3pmCategory A: 11am to 1 pmCategory
B: 1pm to 3pmCategory C: 1pm to 3pm
Pickup Location: 28 Ortona Drive, Brampton, ON, L6Y3C8J1AP

Time dlots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/28+Ortona+Drive%2C+Brampton%2C+ON%2C+L6Y+3C8

